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Way Point
Aups
Caille
Aiguines
Moustiers
Cereste
Castillon
\Volx
Barreme
S Andre les Alpes
Coupe
StEtienne les Ques
Cousson
StAuban
Malfougasse
Digne
Bedoin
Noyer sur Jabron
LaJavie
Colmars
Sisteron

Latitude

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

37,6
46,8
48,1
50,8
51,1
52,7
52,8
57,1
58,2
0,7
2,7
2,7
3,5
4,0
50
7,6
10,1
10,3
10,8
12,0
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Map marking infor mation for Romans, France

Courtesy of VercorsVol a Voile

376 to 46
20.0 to 7

16.0
7.5

Latitude range: 43
Longitude range: 4

File created Wednesddd4 May 2016 at 06:00 GMT
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Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
135 E 001AJPS 183 150 Mllage
43,8 E 002CAILL 193 137 Village
15,0 E 003AIGUI 167 147 Pont
13,3 E 004MOUST 162 146 village
32,9 E 005CERES 139 165 Aero
32,2 E 006CASTI 174 139 Barrage de
50,4 E 007WLX 144 156 Centre
21,9 E O008RRRE 159 141 Mllage
30,4 E 009SAND 165 137 Mllage
189 E 011COUPE 152 140 Sud de montagne
46,7 E  O13STETI 125 154
14,1 E 012C0OUSS 145 141 Pointe Sud Ouest
59,4 E 014SAUB 132 147 Aero
539 E O015MALFO 128 150 village
13,5 E 016DIGNE 141 140 Stade
10,6 E 017BEDOI 105 177 village
49,7 E O018NQER 115 150 village
21,0 E O019LAAV 140 135 village
37,6 E 020COLMA 156 129 Village
56,7 E 021SISTE 117 145 Centre



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
52
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Way Point
Sederon
\aison la Romaine
Sisteron
Orpierre
Laragne
Mottedu Caire
GrandPuy
Segne les Alpes
Nyons
Monetier
Barcelonette
Rosans
Larche
Jausiers
Ruoms
StVincent les Brts
Serreg\ero
SerréPoncon
MotteChalacon
Aspressur Buech
Saines
\keynes
Vars
Crots
Aubenas
Cabre
Embrun
Rochades Arnauds
Gap

StNazaire le Desert

Beaurieres
Montelimard
Bourdeaux
Maljasset
Reallon

Lucen Diois
Saou

Lusla Croix Haute
Aubenasson
Chatillonen Diois
StCrepin

Latitude

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

12,3
14,6
17,2
18,8
19,0
19,1
19,3
21,0
21,6
23,1
23,2
23,6
25,2
25,3
26,6
26,7
27,2
28,3
30,2
31,1
31,6
31,9
32,1
32,1
32,4
32,8
33,7
33,8
33,8
34,2
34,2
35,0
351
35,6
35,7
36,8
38,8
39,9
41,6
41,7
42,0
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Longitude

32,2

4,2
55,8
41,6
49,1

18
23,6
21,2

8,6
56,6
36,5
28,2
53,9
4.4
2,0
24
43,5
16,2
23,6
4.1
24,2
49,0
42,2
26,0
2.3
35,9
2,1
57,5

52
16,5
33,2
4.4

81
50,6
2,0
27,3

38
42,3

93
2,1
36,0

Map marking information for Romans, France, page 2
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ID
022SEDER
023\AISO
024SISA
0250RPIE
026LARAG
027MOEC
028GRAND
029SEYNE
030NYONS
031MONET
032B\RCE
033RSAN
034LARCH
0358USI
036RIOMS
037STVIN
038SERRE
039SERRP
040MQCH
041ASPRE
042SKIN
043VEYNE
044¥ARSC
045CRTS
046AJBEN
047CABRE
048EMBRJ
049RCHA
050GAP
052STMD
051BEAR
053MONTE
054BOURD
055MALA
056REALL
057LUCDI
058S®U
059LUSLA
060AJBE_
061CHAI
062STCRE

Distance

102
91
109
96
101
111
131
127
78
101
141
80
159
148
92
122
84
113
67
79
119
82
139
120
82
70
123
88
96
57
66
61
53
147
113
57
47
65
41
51
125

Bearing

160
182
143
151
145
138
129
128
178
138
122
159
116
118
222
124
144
125
160
140
120
136
114
119
225
146
117
129
125
166
147
208
177
110
117
151
184
133
174
144
108

Description
Village

Aero
Village
Centre
Aero
Station de ski
Village
Centre
Village
Aero
Mllage
Col
Lac
Aero

Barrage
Altiport
Aero

Mllage
Centre

Col

Terrain ULM
Aero

Col

Village
Centre
Gare SNCF

Mllage
Aero

Village
Village
Village
Village
Mllage
Village
Aero

Aero



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
84
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Way Point
StVeran
Crest
Prvas
Rochade Rame
Chatea@ueyras
Die
LaRaye Antenne
Isoard
StJulien en Quint
Limouches
Briancon
Tourniol
Montgenere
Casset

RelaisHertzien du Musan

Beaurgad
Plampinet
StJean en Ryans
Lautaret
Report
Ecanciere
Arrivee Sud
Arrivee Est
Romans
StNazaire en Rgans
Boug dOisans
Bardonecchia
\Mizille

Pgrins
Rencurel
Rochemolles
Etache
Bissorte
ModaneAvrieux
Polienas
Sollieres
StRambert
Montaud
\breppe
Republique
\érrane

Latitude
44 42,0
44 43,8
4 41
44 44,2
44 45,3
44 455
44 489
44 49,2
44 50,3
44 53,3
44 534
44 5572
44 557
44 59,0
44 59,3
44 59,8
45 0,2
45 1,5
45 2,1
45 3,0
45 3,0
45 3,6
45 3,8
45 3,9
45 4,0
45 4,2
45 4.6
45 4.8
45 55
45 6,2
45 7,7
45 8,9
45 10,8
45 12,8
45 149
45 15,2
45 15,3
45 15,8
45 18,6
45 20,0
45 221
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Longitude

52,1

038
35,9
35,0
47,3
21,8

45
44,0
17,6

75
38,0
1,2
43,8
29,6
13,5
1,1
39,8
18,4
24,5

48

92

5,6

6,4

6,1
14,6

20
42,6
46,6

29
28,4
45,9
48,8
4,8
2,7
28,3
48,2
49,5
3.8
37,1
28,8
39,8

Map marking information for Romans, France, page 3

ID Distance Bearing Description
E 063STVER 145 106 Village
E 064CREST 38 191 Centre
E 065PRI¥ 54 27 Centre
E 066®CHR 122 107 Mllage
E 067CHAE 137 104 Mllage
E 068DIE 40 149 Gare SNCF
E O069LARAY 28 184
E 070IS@GR 131 101 Col
E 071STJUL 29 149 Village
E 072LIMOU 20 175 Col Lacet SW
E 073BRIAN 122 99 Gare SNCF
E 074DURN 17 158 Col
E O075MONTG 129 96 Col
E 076CASSE 110 94 Champ
E O77RELAI 13 131
E 078BOREG 10 139 Village
E O079PLAMP 123 93 Village
E 080STJEA 17 105 Aero
E O081LAJTA 103 91 Col
E 084REPOR 24 227 Point SW
E 083ECANC 4,4 112 village Bassin a 'Ouest
E 085ARIVS 0,7 Ligne
E 086ARIVE 0,5 Ligne
E O087FROMAN Aero
E 088STKRZ 11 89
E 089BOURG 73 89 Champ de
E 090BRDO 126 89 \illage
E 091VIZIL 53 88 Champ
E 092PEYRI 51 306 Village
E 093RENCU 30 82 Village
E 094RCHM 131 86 Barrage
E O095EACH 135 85 Col
E 096BISSO 117 83 Barrage
E 097MOIAN 127 82
E 098POLIE 36 55 Village
E  099SOLLI 135 80 Aero
E 100STRAM 30 314 Aero
E 101IMONRA 42 59 Village
E 102\OREP 49 56 Pontautoroute
E 103REPUB 57 302 Col
E 104VERAN 48 315 Village



105
106
107
108
110
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Way Point
StRemy de Maurienne
Bonneal sur Arc
StLaurent du Pont
StPierre d’Entremont
Echelles
Carro
Madeleine
\lenne
StJean de Couz
Moutiers
StChamond
StThibaud de Couz
Aiguebelle
Basmont
Challes
Landry
Boug St Maurice
Albertville
Reard
Motteen Bauge
Ugine
Faveges
Ponde I'Abime
Rocdes Boeufs Nord
Megeve
Qunital
Puisotd.es N Semnoz
Coldes Arais
\bza
Thones
\&yrier
Chamonix
Sallanches
Thorens
LeTour
Ande
StlLaurent en Faucign
Bonngille
Samooens
Taninges
Mieussy

Latitude

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
H
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

22,2
22,3
23,3
24,9
25,9
25,8
26,2
27,8
28,0
28,9
29,5
30,1
32,6
33,1
33,6
34,2
37,1
37,6
40,7
42,0
44,7
45,1
45,9
48,7
49,2
50,5
52,0
52,4
52,6
53,0
54,2
55,4
57,2
59,7
0,2
2,7
2,9
4,5
5,0
6,5
8,2
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Longitude

16,9

27
43,9
51,2
45,3

75
23,0
29,7
49,1
32,0
2,1
50,6
18,4
234
58,5
44,0
46,3
19,7
58,7

77
25,2
17,6

34
1,1
39,1

51

73
27,9
45,6
19,3
10,9
52,5
38,3
15,5
56,8
25,2
21,5
24,7
43,5
35,5
31,4
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ID
105STREM
106BONWA
107STLOR
108STPIE
110ECHEL
109CARP®
111MADEL
112VIENN
113STJEC
114MOUTI
115STCHA
116STTHI
117AIGUE
118BASMO
119CHALL
120LANDR
121BOURM
122ALBER
123RE¥R
124MATE
125UGINE
126RAVER
127PABY
128CBO
129MEGEV
130QUINT
131PUISO
132COLAR
133\W0ZAC
134THONE
135VEYRI
136CHAMO
137SALLA
138THORE
139LEDU
140ANDEY
141STLOF
142BONNE
143SAMOE
144ANIN
145MIEUS

Distance

98
156
61
71
65
164
109
49
72
121
65
76
108
114
88
139
144
114
97
107
128
120
108
119
147
116
120
139
158
132
126
168
155
137
178
150
147
152
170
164
163

Bearing

69
77
54
56
51
75
67
334
51
67
317
50
60
61
51
66
64
56
45
48
53
50
43
45
55
41
41
49
54
46
42
55
50
41
53
43
41
42
48
44
42

Description

Aero

Village
Village
Col
Col
Aero
Village
Centre
Aero

Village
Col
Aero
Champ
Centre
Aero
Le
\illage
Centre
Centre

Altiport
\illage

Col
Centre
Le
Centre
Aero
Chateau
\illage
Pointe
Village
Pont SNCF
Village
\illage
Village



146
147
148

Way Point
LesGets
Avoriaz
Chatel

Map marking information for Romans, France, page 5

Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
46 96 N 6 40,2 E 146LESGE 172 45 Centre
46 118 N 6 46,1 E 147XNORI 181 45 station
46 160 N 6 504 E 148CHAL 190 45 Village



